A
@ AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED

Date: 05" October, 2021

To,

BSE Limited

First Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Certificate under Requlation 74(5) of the SEBI| (Depositories and Participants)
Requlations, 2018 for the month of August, 2021

Dear Sir/fMadam,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 and based on the certificate (copy enclosed) received from TSR Darashaw
Consultants Private Limited i.e. Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, for the month of August, 2021, we
hereby confirm that the securities received for dematerialization have been listed on the Stock
Exchange; and the related security certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and
cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as the registered
owner.

Kindly take a note of the above.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.

S,

(e
b 7 il

o i

O V Ajay
CEO & Executive Director

Encl: As above
Copy to:

National Securities Depository Limited
Trade World, 4% Floor,

Kamala Mills Compound,

Senapati Bapat Marg,

Lower Parel,

Mumbai-400 013

Central Depository Services (India) Limited
25" Floor, Marathan Futurex,

N M Joshi Marg,

Lower Parel,

Mumbai-400 013

Registered Office & Factory: Honda Sattari, Goa 403 530 {India)
Tel.:{{(+91) 832 6731111, 6731215 Fax: (+91) 832 6731262
CIN - L35911GA1980PLC000400
Website:www.acglgoa.com



DATE: 03/09/2021

To

BSE BEE DARASHAW
Total Scluticns Repogitory

PHIRCZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOCR

DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAT 400023

DEAR SIR/MADAM,
SUBJECT: REGULATICN 74(5) OF SEBI (DEPCSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS, 2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TC THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPCGSITORY MODE AS PER ABGVE
REGULATICN, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT CCMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST'2021

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANT
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLCSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT,

SRL NAME OF THE COMPANY NSDI, DEMAT TRANSACTED REMAT TRANSACTED
No. QUANTITY QUANTITY
1 Asian Paints Limited 24050 0
Z Automobile Corpeoration Of Goa 0 0
Limited
B Bal Pharma Limited 278 0
4 Basf India Limited 304 0
5 Bayer Cropscience Limited 564 0
6 Bdh Industries Limited 0 0
7 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 0 0
8 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 0 0
Ltd
9 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 0 0
10 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 75 0
11 Ceat Limited 590 0
12 Chembond Chemicals Limited 400 0
13 Dhruv Estates Ltd 0
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36

37

38

35

40

41

Fcoplast Limited

Forbes & Co Ltd

Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited
Gokak Textiles Limited

Gol Offsghore Ltd

Grindwell Norton Ltd

Hemisphere Properties India Limited
Hindustan Construction Co Ltd
Honeywell Automation India Limited
Huhtamaki India Limited
Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited
Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

Jeet Machine Tools Limited
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

Nelco Limited

Parekh Aluminex Ltd

Pidilite Industries Ltd

Rallis India Limited

Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd
Siemens Limited

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

Skf India Limited

Summit Securities Limited
Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

Tata Chemicals Limited

Tata Coffee Limited

Tata Communications Limited

Tata Cecnsultancy Services Limited

40

51

245

10711

1760

20

5282

1160

60

204
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Tata Consumer Products Limited
Tata Elxsi Ltd

Tata Investment Corporaticn
Limited

Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary
Shares

Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

Tata Steel Long Products Limited
Tata Steel Ltd

Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)
Limited

Tayo Rells Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited
The Tinplate Company Cf India
Limited

Thomas Coock (India) Limited
Titan Ceocmpany Limited

Trent Limited

Trf Limited

Valecha Engineering Limited
Vinyl Chemicals {(India) Ltd

Voltas Limited

Winro Commercial {India) Ltd

23318

7400

95

135

52951

960

40629

492

111368

1102

30

15740

3460

416

775

8350



YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTSs PRIVATE LTD

S

ASHWINI KOTHARE

Sk. MANAGER.



DATE: 03/09/2021

To

BSE BEE DARASHAW
Total Scluticns Repogitory

PHIRCZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOCR

DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAT 400023

DEAR SIR/MADAM,
SUBJECT: REGULATICN 74(5) OF SEBI (DEPCSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS, 2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TC THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPCGSITORY MODE AS PER ABGVE
REGULATICN, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT CCMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST'2021

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED ANT
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLCSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT,

iiL NAME OF THE COMPANY CDSL REEET TRASS?;E?Y REMAT TRASS?EE?Y
1 Asien Paints Limited s0v0 6

2 Automobile Corporation Of Geoa 65 0

Limited

B Bal Pharma Limited 0 0

4 Basf India Limited 346 0

o Bayer Cropscience Limited 445 0

6 Bdh Industries Limited 0 0

7 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 20 0

8 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 55 0

9 Ceat Limited 200 0

10 Chembond Chemicals Limited 0 0

11 Dhruv Estates Ltd 0 0

12  Ecoplast Limited 0 0

13 Forbes & Co Ltd 257
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Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited
Gokak Textiles Limited
Gol Offshore Ltd

Grindwell Norton Ltd

Hemisphere Properties India Limited

Hindustan Construction Co Ltd
Honeywell Automation India Limited
Huhtamaki India Limited
Ingerscll-Rand (India) Limited
Ton Exchange (India) Ltd

Jeet Machine Tools Limited
Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

Nelco Limited

Parekh Aluminex Ltd

Pidilite Industries Ltd

Rallis India Limited

Saraswatl Commercial (India) Ltd
Siemens Limited

Siyaram S5ilk Mills Ltd

Skf India Limited

Summit Securities Limited
Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

Tata Chemicals Limited

Tata Cocffee Limited

Tata Communications Limited

Tata Consultancy Services Limited
Tata Censumer Products Limited

Tata Elxsi Ltd

89

400

1010

3680

700

1050

4494

44

7160

2200

698

1269

24784

4200
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Tata Investment Corporation
Limited

Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary
Shares

Tata Mctors Limited - Ordinary
Shares

Tata Steel Long Products Limited
Tata Steel Ltd

Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra)
Limited

Tayo Rolls Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited
The Tinplate Company Of India
Limited

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
Titan Ccmpany Limited

Trent Limited

Trf Limited

Valecha Engineering Limited
Vinyl Chemicals {India) Ltd

Voltas Limited

Winro Commercial {India) Ltd

3257

20795

150

24121

2988

54374

38,1

67

33460

4610

16

6180



YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTSs PRIVATE LTD

Yo

ASHWINI KOTHARE

Sk. MANAGER.



