

AUTOMOBILE CORORATION OF GOA LIMITED

Date: 05th October, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
First Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the month of August, 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 and based on the certificate (copy enclosed) received from TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited i.e. Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, for the month of August, 2021, we hereby confirm that the securities received for dematerialization have been listed on the Stock Exchange; and the related security certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as the registered owner.

Kindly take a note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.

O V Ajay

CEO & Executive Director

Encl: As above

Copy to:

National Securities Depository Limited

Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai-400 013

Central Depository Services (India) Limited 25th Floor, Marathan Futurex,

N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai-400 013

DATE: 03/09/2021

To, BSE PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 25TH FLOOR DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI 400023



DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS, 2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY THAT DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST'2021

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL No.	NAME OF THE COMPANY	NSDL	DEMAT TRANSACTED QUANTITY	REMAT TRANSACTED QUANTITY
1	Asian Paints Limited		24050	0
2	Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited		0	0
3	Bal Pharma Limited		278	0
4	Basf India Limited		304	0
5	Bayer Cropscience Limited		564	0
6	Bdh Industries Limited		0	0
7	Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd		0	0
8	Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd		0	0
9	Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd		0	0
10	Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd		75	0
11	Ceat Limited		520	0
12	Chembond Chemicals Limited		400	0
13	Dhruv Estates Ltd		0	0

14	Ecoplast Limited	0	0
15	Forbes & Co Ltd	40	0
16	Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited	0	0
17	Gokak Textiles Limited	51	0
18	Gol Offshore Ltd	3	0
19	Grindwell Norton Ltd	0	0
20	Hemisphere Properties India Limited	245	0
21	Hindustan Construction Co Ltd	0	0
22	Honeywell Automation India Limited	300	0
23	Huhtamaki India Limited	3080	0
24	Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited	100	0
25	Ion Exchange (India) Ltd	924	0
26	Jeet Machine Tools Limited	0	0
27	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd	0	0
28	Nelco Limited	0	0
29	Parekh Aluminex Ltd	0	0
30	Pidilite Industries Ltd	0	0
31	Rallis India Limited	0	0
32	Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd	0	0
33	Siemens Limited	10711	0
34	Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd	0	0
35	Skf India Limited	1760	0
36	Summit Securities Limited	20	0
37	Sunshield Chemicals Ltd	0	0
38	Tata Chemicals Limited	5282	0
39	Tata Coffee Limited	1160	0
40	Tata Communications Limited	60	0
41	Tata Consultancy Services Limited	204	0

42	Tata Consumer Products Limited	23315	0
43	Tata Elxsi Ltd	7400	0
44	Tata Investment Corporation Limited	95	0
45	Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares	135	0
46	Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares	52951	0
47	Tata Steel Long Products Limited	960	0
48	Tata Steel Ltd	40629	0
49	Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited	492	0
50	Tayo Rolls Limited	0	0
51	The Tata Power Company Limited	111368	0
52	The Tinplate Company Of India Limited	1102	0
53	Thomas Cook (India) Limited	30	0
54	Titan Company Limited	15740	4100
55	Trent Limited	3460	0
56	Trf Limited	416	0
57	Valecha Engineering Limited	0	0
58	Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd	775	0
59	Voltas Limited	8350	0
60	Winro Commercial (India) Ltd	0	0

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



ASHWINI KOTHARE SR. MANAGER.

DATE: 03/09/2021

To, BSE PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 25TH FLOOR DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI 400023



DEAR SIR/MADAM,

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS, 2018)

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY THAT DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST'2021

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SRL No.	NAME OF THE COMPANY	CDSL	DEMAT TRANSACTED QUANTITY	REMAT TRANSACTED QUANTITY
1	Asian Paints Limited		20220	Ō
2	Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited		65	0
3	Bal Pharma Limited		0	0
4	Basf India Limited		346	0
5	Bayer Cropscience Limited		445	0
6	Bdh Industries Limited		0	0
7	Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd		20	0
8	Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd		55	0
9	Ceat Limited		200	0
10	Chembond Chemicals Limited		0	0
11	Dhruv Estates Ltd		0	0
12	Ecoplast Limited		0	0
13	Forbes & Co Ltd		257	0

14	Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited	0	0
15	Gokak Textiles Limited	5	0
16	Gol Offshore Ltd	89	0
17	Grindwell Norton Ltd	400	0
18	Hemisphere Properties India Limited	1010	0
19	Hindustan Construction Co Ltd	0	0
20	Honeywell Automation India Limited	0	0
21	Huhtamaki India Limited	0	0
22	Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited	0	0
23	Ion Exchange (India) Ltd	110	0
24	Jeet Machine Tools Limited	0	0
25	Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd	3680	0
26	Nelco Limited	700	0
27	Parekh Aluminex Ltd	0	0
28	Pidilite Industries Ltd	0	0
29	Rallis India Limited	1050	0
30	Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd	0	0
31	Siemens Limited	4494	0
32	Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd	5	0
33	Skf India Limited	0	0
34	Summit Securities Limited	44	0
35	Sunshield Chemicals Ltd	0	0
36	Tata Chemicals Limited	7160	0
37	Tata Coffee Limited	2200	0
38	Tata Communications Limited	698	0
39	Tata Consultancy Services Limited	1269	0
40	Tata Consumer Products Limited	24784	0
41	Tata Elxsi Ltd	4200	0

42	Tata Investment Corporation Limited	3257	0	
43	Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares	5	0	
44	Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares	20795	80	
45	Tata Steel Long Products Limited	150	0	
46	Tata Steel Ltd	24121	0	
47	Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited	2955	0	
48	Tayo Rolls Limited	100	0	
49	The Tata Power Company Limited	54374	0	
50	The Tinplate Company Of India Limited	351	0	
51	Thomas Cook (India) Limited	67	0	
52	Titan Company Limited	33460	0	
53	Trent Limited	4610	0	
54	Trf Limited	0	0	
55	Valecha Engineering Limited	0	0	
56	Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd	16	0	
57	Voltas Limited	6180	0	
58	Winro Commercial (India) Ltd	0	0	

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



ASHWINI KOTHARE

SR. MANAGER.